Extension of Registration Window for J&K Start-Up Awards 

continuation of Notification No. JKEDI/CIIBM/46 of 2025 dated 07-08-2025, wherein 
the Jammu & Kashmir Entrepreneurship Development Institute (JKEDI) invited online 

Up Awards 2025, it is hereby notified that: 

one hundred forty-three (143) applications from startups

Upon scrutiny of the applications by the Centre for Incubation, Innovation and 
Business Modelling (CIIBM), JKEDI it has been observed that many applications 

incomplete due to non-submission of mandatory supporting documents.